
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: GEORGIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

GE 00001 - GE 01212 303 GE 10001 - GE 10303Euro V Safe 1140
Euro VI Safe 72

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1082 00001 - 00012 00191 19-Dec-19 10027 22-Oct-20

00015 - 00025 00352 26-Dec-19 10001 26-Dec-19
00029 - 00037 00402 30-Dec-19 10010 31-Jan-20
00042 - 00058 00403 30-Dec-19 10011 31-Jan-20
00060 - 00061 00431 31-Dec-19 10004 31-Dec-19
00063 - 00064 00432 31-Dec-19 10005 31-Dec-19
00066 - 00068 00433 31-Dec-19 10006 31-Dec-19

00071 00468 31-Dec-19 10026 19-Aug-20
00074 - 00092 00481 31-Dec-19 10003 31-Dec-19
00095 - 00096 00482 31-Dec-19 10002 31-Dec-19
00100 - 00104 00547 31-Dec-19 10024 15-May-20

00106 00668 31-Dec-19 10025 30-Jul-20
00108 - 00180 00674 31-Dec-19 10007 31-Dec-19
00182 - 00190 00792 23-Jan-20 10009 23-Jan-20
00192 - 00218 00890 7-Feb-20 10012 7-Feb-20
00220 - 00269 00989 9-Mar-20 10013 9-Mar-20
00271 - 00287 00990 9-Mar-20 10014 9-Mar-20
00289 - 00322 00991 9-Mar-20 10015 9-Mar-20
00326 - 00339 00992 9-Mar-20 10021 9-Mar-20
00341 - 00351 00993 9-Mar-20 10017 9-Mar-20
00353 - 00370 00994 9-Mar-20 10018 9-Mar-20
00372 - 00384 00995 9-Mar-20 10019 9-Mar-20
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00386 - 00391 00996 9-Mar-20 10020 9-Mar-20
00393 - 00401 01011 13-Mar-20 10022 13-Mar-20
00405 - 00418 00107 17-Dec-19 10008 20-Jan-20
00420 - 00430 10003 31-Dec-19 10023 20-Mar-20
00434 - 00464
00466 - 00467
00469 - 00479
00483 - 00528
00535 - 00546
00548 - 00644
00646 - 00665
00669 - 00673
00675 - 00698
00700 - 00715
00718 - 00721
00734 - 00745
00748 - 00758
00760 - 00765
00767 - 00786
00788 - 00791
00793 - 00851
00853 - 00889
00891 - 00988
00997 - 01010
01012 - 01031
01033 - 01036
01039 - 01043
01045 - 01076
01078 - 01154

valid in:
Austria 78 00001 - 00012

00015 - 00025
00029 - 00037
00042 - 00058
00060 - 00061
00063 - 00064
00066 - 00068

00071
00074 - 00092
00095 - 00096

 
Greece 50 00001

00004
00015 - 00016
00030 - 00033

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00056 - 00058
00063 - 00064
00067 - 00068

00071
00075
00156
00188

00192 - 00194
00202
00216
00234

00244 - 00245
00276 - 00280

00286
00356
00364
00389

00395 - 00396
00553
00572
00599
00693
00713
00738
00760

00768 - 00769
00805
00813
00841

 
Hungary 1082 00001 - 00012 00107 17-Dec-19 10008 20-Jan-20

00015 - 00025 00191 19-Dec-19 10027 22-Oct-20
00029 - 00037 00352 26-Dec-19 10001 26-Dec-19
00042 - 00058 00402 30-Dec-19 10010 31-Jan-20
00060 - 00061 00403 30-Dec-19 10011 31-Jan-20
00063 - 00064 00431 31-Dec-19 10004 31-Dec-19
00066 - 00068 00432 31-Dec-19 10005 31-Dec-19

00071 00433 31-Dec-19 10006 31-Dec-19
00074 - 00092 00468 31-Dec-19 10026 19-Aug-20
00095 - 00096 00482 31-Dec-19 10002 31-Dec-19
00100 - 00104 00547 31-Dec-19 10024 15-May-20

00106 00668 31-Dec-19 10025 30-Jul-20
00108 - 00180 00674 31-Dec-19 10007 31-Dec-19
00182 - 00190 00792 23-Jan-20 10009 23-Jan-20
00192 - 00218 00890 7-Feb-20 10012 7-Feb-20
00220 - 00269 00989 9-Mar-20 10013 9-Mar-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00271 - 00287 00990 9-Mar-20 10014 9-Mar-20
00289 - 00322 00991 9-Mar-20 10015 9-Mar-20
00326 - 00339 00992 9-Mar-20 10021 9-Mar-20
00341 - 00351 00993 9-Mar-20 10017 9-Mar-20
00353 - 00370 00994 9-Mar-20 10018 9-Mar-20
00372 - 00384 00995 9-Mar-20 10019 9-Mar-20
00386 - 00391 00996 9-Mar-20 10020 9-Mar-20
00393 - 00401 01011 13-Mar-20 10022 13-Mar-20
00405 - 00418 10003 31-Dec-19 10023 20-Mar-20
00420 - 00430
00434 - 00464
00466 - 00467
00469 - 00479
00483 - 00528
00535 - 00546
00548 - 00644
00646 - 00665
00669 - 00673
00675 - 00698
00700 - 00715
00718 - 00721
00734 - 00745
00748 - 00758
00760 - 00765
00767 - 00786
00788 - 00791
00793 - 00851
00853 - 00889
00891 - 00988
00997 - 01010
01012 - 01031
01033 - 01036
01039 - 01043
01045 - 01076
01078 - 01154

 
Italy 201 00001 - 00012 00191 19-Dec-19 10027 22-Oct-20

00015 - 00017 00402 30-Dec-19 10010 31-Jan-20
00025 00403 30-Dec-19 10011 31-Jan-20

00029 - 00035 00468 31-Dec-19 10026 19-Aug-20
00043 - 00058 00890 7-Feb-20 10012 7-Feb-20

00061 00992 9-Mar-20 10021 9-Mar-20
00063 - 00064 01011 13-Mar-20 10022 13-Mar-20
00066 - 00068 10003 31-Dec-19 10023 20-Mar-20

00071

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00074 - 00075
00078 - 00092
00095 - 00096

00119
00133

00156 - 00164
00166 - 00167
00172 - 00175
00185 - 00190
00192 - 00194
00200 - 00202
00213 - 00216

00231
00234 - 00239
00244 - 00258

00269
00275 - 00287

00291
00364

00389 - 00391
00394
00427
00511
00525
00536
00538
00553

00567 - 00568
00572 - 00574

00657
00675
00693

00697 - 00698
00713 - 00715

00718
00749 - 00750
00755 - 00758

00760
00765

00768 - 00769
00799 - 00801

00805
00813
00848
00870

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

5



00888
00896 - 00898

00910
00978
01054
01066

01072 - 01074
01076
01078
01089
01095
01101

 
Russian Federation 140 00004 00107 17-Dec-19 10008 20-Jan-20

00015 00191 19-Dec-19 10027 22-Oct-20
00024 - 00025 00431 31-Dec-19 10004 31-Dec-19

00067 00468 31-Dec-19 10026 19-Aug-20
00074 00668 31-Dec-19 10025 30-Jul-20
00095 00674 31-Dec-19 10007 31-Dec-19
00104

00112 - 00113
00116 - 00119

00121
00123 - 00124
00127 - 00128

00130
00136 - 00138

00146
00148
00165

00167 - 00169
00171

00176 - 00177
00185
00189
00198
00203
00205
00214

00217 - 00218
00226 - 00227

00230
00233
00261

00267 - 00269

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00271
00290

00326 - 00327
00331 - 00333
00345 - 00347

00356
00361
00363

00368 - 00370
00372
00377
00382
00384
00386
00390
00393
00395
00399
00405

00407 - 00409
00422

00429 - 00430
00443
00450
00453

00469 - 00471
00477
00483
00485
00488
00492
00495
00497

00510 - 00512
00520 - 00521
00523 - 00524

00527
00535
00537
00540
00544
00553
00560
00568
00571

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00576
00578
00581
00591
00596

00599 - 00600
00603
00605
00607

00619 - 00620
00623
00628
00654

00657 - 00658
00675
00677

00679 - 00680
00682
00691
00799
00857

 
 

Euro VI Safe 72 00013 - 00014
00026 - 00028
00038 - 00041

00059
00062
00065

00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073
00093 - 00094
00097 - 00099

00105
00181
00219
00270
00288

00323 - 00325
00340
00371
00385
00392
00404

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00419
00465
00480

00529 - 00534
00645

00666 - 00667
00699

00716 - 00717
00722 - 00733
00746 - 00747

00759
00766
00787
00852
01032

01037 - 01038
01044
01077

valid in:
Austria 18 00013 - 00014

00026 - 00028
00038 - 00041

00059
00062
00065

00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073
00093 - 00094

 
Greece 10 00014

00026 - 00027
00059

00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073

00747
00766

 
Hungary 72 00013 - 00014

00026 - 00028
00038 - 00041

00059
00062
00065

00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00093 - 00094
00097 - 00099

00105
00181
00219
00270
00288

00323 - 00325
00340
00371
00385
00392
00404
00419
00465
00480

00529 - 00534
00645

00666 - 00667
00699

00716 - 00717
00722 - 00733
00746 - 00747

00759
00766
00787
00852
01032

01037 - 01038
01044
01077

 
Italy 24 00014

00026 - 00027
00038 - 00039

00059
00062

00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073

00340
00404
00699

00716 - 00717
00746 - 00747

00766
00852

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01032
01037 - 01038

01077
 

Russian Federation 24 00013 - 00014
00027 - 00028

00062
00069 - 00070
00072 - 00073
00097 - 00099

00105
00181
00219
00288
00325
00340
00385
00404

00529 - 00532
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
GE lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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